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 2,137.9965 

 753.2628 

 19.9343 

 263.5212 

 3,605.1429 

 261.8412 

 2,825.7900 

 3,144.8333 

 3,083.2195 

 20.1554 

 3,781.1911 

 153.6081 

 1,917.7224 

 1.1833 

 0.7627 

 2.4580 

 392.8091 

 9,200.0326 

 413.9593 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,105.9266 

 741.9639 

 19.6353 

 259.5684 

 3,551.0658 

 257.9136 

 2,783.4032 

 3,097.6608 

 3,036.9712 

 19.8531 

 3,724.4732 

 151.3040 

 1,888.9566 

 1.1656 

 0.7513 

 2.4211 

 386.9170 

 9,062.0321 

 407.7499 

 2,170.0664 

 764.5617 

 20.2333 

 267.4740 

 3,659.2200 

 265.7688 

 2,868.1769 

 3,192.0058 

 3,129.4678 

 20.4577 

 3,837.9090 

 155.9122 

 1,946.4882 

 1.2011 

 0.7741 

 2.4949 

 398.7012 

 9,338.0331 

 420.1687 
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 420.1687 
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